Senior League Results

6/4/2024

Low Gross & Low Net

CTP#5 A.Shumberger $10.00
CTP #12 Roy Brady

Mike Hinkle

Lee Esser
Randy Sprout
Ron Canady
Larry McCullough
Gary Legore

Jim Nadolny
Mike Eschenmann
Harris Boyce
Bob Yockin
Dave Kefford
Tim Arnold

Pete Troutman
Tom Levan

Jim Dennison
Dennis Williams
Dave Douglass
Lee Richwine
Bob Lewis
Steve Reisinger
Gary Frazer

$10.00
Gross Net
68 64
69 67
76 71
78 65
79 71
79 60
81 73
81 73
81 63
82 74
82 69
83 65
83 70
83 69
84 70
84 68
85 63
85 67
85 69
86 63
86 68

$20.00

$18.00

$17.00

$16.00

$14.00

Cashed Low Net

$11.00

$11.00

Cashed Low Net
$9.00
$9.00



Chuck Harder
Bob Fever

Jeff Pentz

Jack Bauman
Joel Shiffler
Gary Hollinger
Steve Kline

Ron Emerick
Tom Duffalo
T.). Smith

Bruce Benton
John Monismith
Robert Watt
Rich Shockey
Alan Shumberger
Mick Schwartz
Roy Brady

Bob Smith

Jim Meyers
Gary Stonemetz
Ed Beam

Jack Gallagher
Ron Bachman
Harold Miller
Tom Shumberger
Jeff Barnes

Milt Updyke
Scott Fralick
Kevin Sweeney
Greg Yohe

88
88
88
89
89
90
90
90
90
90
91
93
93
93
93
94
95
96
96
96
97
97
97
97
97
98
98
100
100
101

69
75
63
73
68
78
67
67
77
66
62
70
69
69
60
73
74
78
66
63
68
74
69
68
65
67
69
64
67
71



Dave Thompson
Robert Lentz
Allen Koch
Terry Walters
Ken Stahler

101
102
106
111
DNF

69
67
71
72
DNF



Gary Legore
Alan Shumberger
Bruce Benton
Dave Douglass
Jeff Pentz

Harris Boyce
Steve Reisinger
Gary Stonemetz
Mike Hinkle
Scott Fralick
Ron Canady
Tim Arnold

Tom Shumberger
Jim Meyers

T.). Smith

Jeff Barnes
Steve Kline

Lee Esser

Ron Emerick
Lee Richwine
Robert Lentz
Kevin Sweeney
Ed Beam
Dennis Williams
Joel Shiffler
Harold Miller
Gary Frazer

Milt Updyke

Gross
79
93
91
85
88
81
86
96
68

100
78
83
97
96
90
98
90
69
90
85

102

100
97
84
89
o7
86
98

$19.00

$19.00

$17.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

Cashed Low Gross
$8.00

Cashed Low Gross
$6.00
$6.00



Chuck Harder
Tom Levan

Bob Lewis

Ron Bachman
Dave Thompson
Dave Kefford
Robert Watt
Rich Shockey
Pete Troutman
Jim Dennison
John Monismith
Randy Sprout
Larry McCullough
Greg Yohe

Allen Koch
Terry Walters
Jim Nadolny
Mike Eschenmann
Jack Bauman
Mick Schwartz
Bob Yockin
Jack Gallagher
Roy Brady

Bob Fever

Tom Duffalo
Gary Hollinger
Bob Smith

Ken Stahler

88
83
85
97
101
82
93
93
83
84
93
76
79
101
106
111
81
81
89
94
82
97
95
88
90
90
96
DNF

69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
72
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
75
77
78
78
DNF



